VENA SLIM 600 Z SZARY
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® IP: 20

® Color temperature:
® Luminous flux: Im

Name

Code

Colour

Voltage
supply

Luminaire
wattage

Light source
type

Handle

gray

230V

4x24W

T16

G5

nowoczesne oswietienie


http://golland.pl/en/p/vena_slim_z/vena_slim_600_z_szary/vena_slim_600_z_szary
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